
Sunday

Sep 01, 2024

Monday

Sep 02, 2024

Tuesday

Sep 03, 2024

Wednesday

Sep 04, 2024

Thursday

Sep 05, 2024

Friday

Sep 06, 2024

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 Coffe break Coffe break Coffe break Coffe break

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30 Tea break Tea break Tea break Tea break

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30
17:30 - 18:00

Keynote UP

17:30 - 18:00

Keynote ES

17:30 - 18:00

Keynote OSA

17:30 - 18:30

Closing reception

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

18:00 - 19:30

Ice Breaker

badge printing 

(self-service) &

 Information

18:00 - 19:30

Poster Session I

09:00 - 10:30

Parallel Sessions

14:00 - 16:30

EMS General 

Assembly 2024
by invitation only

13:30 - 18:00

Workshop on 

Mindful Climate 

Communication

optional

upon seperate reservation

14:00 -15:30

 Parallel Sessions

16:00 - 17:15

Parallel Sessions

11:00 - 13:00

Parallel Sessions

Lunch break 

11:00 - 13:00

Parallel Sessions

Lunch break 

19:40 buses leave

20:00 - 22:30

EMS 25th Anniversary Festa

optional

upon seperate reservation

Excursion 1

Fabra Observatory

optional

upon seperate reservation

Excursion 2

Barcelona 

Supercomputing 

Center 

optional

upon seperate reservation

Excursion 3

Stormwater 

reservoir at Parc de 

Joan Miró

optional

upon seperate reservation

09:00 - 10:30

Parallel Sessions

09:00 - 10:30

Parallel Sessions

14:00 -15:30

 Parallel Sessions

16:00 - 17:15

Parallel Sessions

18:00 - 19:30

Poster Session II

14:00 -15:30

 Parallel Sessions

16:00 - 17:15

Parallel Sessions

18:00 - 19:30

Poster Session III

11:00 - 13:00

Parallel Sessions

Lunch break 

07:45 - 08:45

 PSC Meeting
badge printing 

(self-service) &

 Information

badge printing 

(self-service) &

 Information

badge printing 

(self-service) &

 Information

badge printing 

(self-service) &

 Information

 16:30 - 17:15

25y EMS

17:30 - 18:30

Awards session

 

18:30 - 19:00

Strategic lecture 

19:15 - 20:30

Eearly Career Scientists 

Networking Apéro

19:15 - 20:30

Convener Reception
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badge printing 

(self-service) &

 Information

09:00 - 10:30

Parallel Sessions

11:00 - 13:00

Parallel Sessions

Lunch break 

14:00 -15:30

 Parallel Sessions

16:00 - 17:15

Parallel Sessions

09:00 - 10:30

Parallel Sessions

Coffe break

11:00 - 13:00

Parallel Sessions

Lunch break 

14:00 - 16:00

Parallel Sessions

Tea break


